Leverandor:

Fazer Norway AS

Varenr: 312333, 278446, 278447

Liqueur Fills 250g

Ingredients

sugar, water, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, ethyl alcohol (2,7%), MILK fat, ram (0,5%), emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), maraschino (<0,1%),
flavourings. MAY COMNTAIN NUTS, ALMOMNDS AND CEREALS CONTAIMING GLUTEM. In chocolate cocoa solids 47% minimum.

Contains alcohal 2,8 % wiw.

Allergenes
Gluten May contain
‘Wheat May contain
Spelt Doesn't contain
Kamut Doesn't contain
Rz May contain
Barley Doesn't contain
Cat May contain
Crustaceans Doesn't contain
Ezg Doesn't contain
Fish Doesn't contain
Paznut Doesn't contain
Say Canitains
Milk Contains
Lactoss Contains
Mut and almond May contain
Almond May contain
Hazelnut May contain
Walnut Doesn't contain
Cashew Doesn't contain
Pecan nut Doesn't contain
Brazil nut Doesn't contain
Pistachic Doesn't contain
Macadamia nut Doesn't contain
Celary Doesn't contain
Mustard Doesn't contain
Sesame Doesn't contain
Dicxide and Sulphites Doesn't contain
Lupine Doesn't contain
Molluscs Doesn't contain

Nutritional value

Energy k|
Enargy ksl
Fat

of which saturates
Carbohydrate

of which sugars
Protein

Salt

“ From the reference valus of daily intaks

Suitable for diets

Suitable for vagetarian diet

Other features
Low lactose
Mo gelatine (beef)
Mo gelatine {pork)
Presarvative free

Mo coloring agants

per 100 g
1615k

386 keal

89g




